Melbury Osmond Parish Council

Fixed Asset register 31.03.2022

Asset description

Childrens playground

Office furniture
Salt bins
Village benches
Defibrillator
Village bollards

Melbury Osmond road sign

Laptop

Laptop

Total historical cost

Acquisition date

2001

2009

2011

2012

Mar-17

May-16

Dec-16

Mar-17

Nov-22

Acquisition cost £

11,000.00

734.00

863.00

340.00

1,495.00

63.35

171.28

170-00

433.98

15,100.61

Disposal/Discharge

Junior and infant
swings replaced Nov
2021 @£2634

Laptop written off
and replaced Nov
2022 @ £433.98



