Melbury Osmond Parish Council

Fixed Asset register 31.03.2022

Asset description	Acquisition date	Acquisition cost £	Disposal/Discharge
Childrens playground	2001	11,000.00	Junior and infant swings replaced Nov 2021 @£2634
Office furniture	2009	734.00	
Salt bins	2011	863.00	
Village benches	2012	340.00	
Defibrillator	Mar-17	1,495.00	
Village bollards	May-16	63.35	
Melbury Osmond road sign	Dec-16	171.28	
Laptop	Mar-17	170.00	Laptop written off and replaced Nov 2022 @ £433.98
Laptop	Nov-22	433.98	
Total historical cost		15.100.61	• •